Features
50W, EUC-050ST Series
- Power the world with highest efficiency -
C
C
1
C
5
0
S
T• Input Voltage / PFC:  90 ~ 305 Vac / 0.92 (typical)
• Output Wattage: 50W, Constant Current
• Fully encapsulated with waterproof IP67 level compliant,
• Reliability Protections: OVP, SCP, OLP
• High Efficiency: up to 89%
• Safety Regulation: Comply with UL8750 & EN61347
• MTBF: 300,000 hrs @ 25ºC, full load, 110 Vac input
• Lifetime: 80,000 Hrs @ 110 Vac Input, 80% load, 25ºC ambient Temp.
• Warranty: 5-year
M odel No. (1) Output Voltage Range (V) Output Current (A) OVP (Vmax.) OLP(Typ. Vmax.) Eff iciency (%) (5) Comment
EUC-050S420ST (2) 4.0 - 12.0 4.20 18 1.25 Vmax 83
EUC-050S333ST (2) 5.0 - 15.0 3.33 22 1.25 Vmax 84
EUC-050S280ST (2) 6.0 - 18.0 2.80 26 1.25 Vmax 84
EUC-050S210ST (2) 8.0 - 24.0 2.10 34 1.25 Vmax 86
EUC-050S175ST (2) 9.0 - 29.0 1.75 40 1.25 Vmax 87
EUC-050S140ST (2) 12.0 - 36.0 1.40 42 1.25 Vmax 87
EUC-050S119ST (4) 16.0 - 48.0 1.10 59 1.25 Vmax 87
EUC-050S070ST (3) 24.0 - 72.0 0.70 96 1.25 Vmax 87
EUC-050S045ST (3) 36.0 - 111.0 0.45 145 1.25 Vmax 88
EUC-050S035ST (3) 47.0 - 142.0 0.35 187 1.25 Vmax 89
(1) A suf f ix -  XXXX may be added t o denot e variat ions or modif icat ions t o t he base unit  (2) Out put  Rat ed Class 2 at  USR & CNR
(3) Non-Class 2 out put  at  USR & CNR. (4) Class 2 out put  (USR) & Non-Class 2 out put  (CNR). (5) All rat ing measured at  f ull load and 220 Vac Input .
Note
Par ameter Condi t i ons/ Descr i pt i on M i n. Nor mal M ax. uni ts